

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Elegance Sparkling (Alcohol Free) N64457	
Product Name	Bottega Zero Alcohol Sparkling Wine	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Volume	75cl	
Country of Origin	Italy	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	N/A	
Allergy Information	Contains SULPHITES.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/A	
Energy (kcal)	N/A	
Fat (g)	N/A	
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	
of which sugars (g)	N/A	
Protein (g)	N/A	
Salt (g)	N/A	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	0%

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Elegance Sparkling (Alcohol Free) N64457	
Product Name	Monty Bojangles Choccy Scoffy Truffles	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Vegetable Oil (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from MILK), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin).	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of BARLEY, EGGS, NUTS, SESAME and WHEAT.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2492	
Energy (kcal)	600	
Fat (g)	46	
Of which saturates (g)	39	
Carbohydrates (g)	41	
of which sugars (g)	39	
Protein (g)	4.2	
Salt (g)	0.1	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
--	---------------	-----

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Elegance Sparkling (Alcohol Free) N64457	
Product Name	Bon Bon’s All Butter Fudge	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Salted Butter (16%) (MILK, Salt), Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, PEANUTS and WHEAT.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1908	
Energy (kcal)	454	
Fat (g)	16	
Of which saturates (g)	11	
Carbohydrates (g)	77	
of which sugars (g)	71	
Protein (g)	1.2	
Salt (g)	0.3	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
--	---------------	-----

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Elegance Sparkling (Alcohol Free) N64457	
Product Name	Buiteman's Sun Dried Tomato Biscuits	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	75g	
Country of Origin	The Netherlands	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Double Gloucester Cheese 12% (MILK, Potato Starch, Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet, Colour: E160b(ii)), Sun Dried Tomato 5%, Barn EGG, Yeast, Salt, Dried MILK, Tomato Powder, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Herbs (Contain CELERY), Spices, Onion Powder, Vinegar, Emulsifier: E471, Yeast Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Antioxidant, Ascorbic Acid, Natural Flavouring.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME and SOYA.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2268	
Energy (kcal)	544	
Fat (g)	34	
Of which saturates (g)	12	
Carbohydrates (g)	46	
of which sugars (g)	1.2	
Protein (g)	11	
Salt (g)	2.7	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N

	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Elegance Sparkling (Alcohol Free) N64457	
Product Name	Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Bar	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	80g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Colombian MILK Chocolate (86%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Natural Vanilla), Colombian White Chocolate (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), Gold Sugar Decoration (2%) (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac). MILK Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 41% minimum, MILK Solids 19% minimum. White Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 35% minimum, MILK Solids 24% minimum.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS and EGG.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2385	
Energy (kcal)	570	
Fat (g)	38	
Of which saturates (g)	23	
Carbohydrates (g)	52	
of which sugars (g)	48	
Protein (g)	7	
Salt (g)	0.18	
Additional Information (Y/N)		

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Elegance Sparkling (Alcohol Free) N64457	
Product Name	Hamlet Praline Collection	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	Belgium	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed) In Varying Proportions, HAZELNUTS 2.5%, Butter Oil (MILK), Glucose Syrup, Coffee Extract 0.06%, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin, Flavourings: Strawberry, Caramel, PISTACHIO, Orange and Vanilla. Cocoa Solids.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of other NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2360	
Energy (kcal)	565	
Fat (g)	38	
Of which saturates (g)	20	
Carbohydrates (g)	50	
of which sugars (g)	49	
Protein (g)	6	
Salt (g)	0.15	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Elegance Sparkling (Alcohol Free) N64457	
Product Name	Mr Filbert's Rose Harissa Peanuts	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	PEANUTS (90%), Sugar, Rose Harissa (2%), Salt, Black Pepper, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic Powder.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of GLUTEN, MILK and other NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2623	
Energy (kcal)	633	
Fat (g)	52	
Of which saturates (g)	6.8	
Carbohydrates (g)	12	
of which sugars (g)	7.2	
Protein (g)	27	
Salt (g)	0	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Elegance Sparkling (Alcohol Free) N64457	
Product Name	Eternal Grocer Dark Chocolate Coated Shortbread	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	70g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Dark Chocolate (15%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Raising Agent: Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate; Water.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK, EGG and TREE NUTS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2268	
Energy (kcal)	542	
Fat (g)	27.9	
Of which saturates (g)	9.2	
Carbohydrates (g)	67.3	
of which sugars (g)	29.1	
Protein (g)	4.3	
Salt (g)	0.98	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N

	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
--	---------------	-----

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Elegance Sparkling (Alcohol Free) N64457	
Product Name	Cartwright & Butler Chocolate Wafer Rounds	
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES	
Net Weight	120g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.	
Ingredients	MILK Chocolate 63% [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (MILK), Anhydrous MILK Fat, Emulsifier: Lecithin, E476, Flavouring], Palm Fat, Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Potato Starch, Skimmed MILK Powder, PEANUT Paste (0.9%), Rapeseed Oil, Low Fat Cocoa Powder (0.3%), EGG Yolk Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithin, Salt, Flavouring, Raising Agents: Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates, Maltodextrin.	
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2285	
Energy (kcal)	548	
Fat (g)	32.8	
Of which saturates (g)	18.8	
Carbohydrates (g)	56.4	
of which sugars (g)	43.7	
Protein (g)	5.4	
Salt (g)	0.23	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.